Vascular Access Accessories
ORDERING GUIDE
45
S
V
 A
cc
e
ss
o
ri
e
s
Vascular Access Accessories • Ordering Guide
INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED COMPONENTS
UPN Product Description Box Quantity
PEELABLE INTRODUCERS
H787065110065 3F x 7 cm Introducer 10
H787065110075 4F x 7 cm Introducer 10
H787065110085 5F x 7 cm Introducer 10
H787065110095 6F x 7 cm Introducer 10
H787065110045 6F x 10 cm Introducer 10
H787065110035 5F x 10 cm Introducer 10
Includes: Non-valved Introducer
GUIDEWIRES
H787065072105 0.018” x 80 cm SS Mandrel/ SS Tip 10
H787065072115 0.018” x 130 cm SS Mandrel/ SS Tip 10
H787065072125 0.018” x 80 cm SS Mandrel – Platinum Tungsten (PT) Tip 10
H787065072135 0.018” x 130 cm SS Mandrel/ PT Tip 10
H965457461 0.018” x 70 cm — Nitinol Guidewire w/ Tungsten Coil & Radiopaque Tip 3
H787457471 0.018” x 145 cm — Nitinol Guidewire w/ Tungsten Coil & Radiopaque Tip 3
INTRODUCER KITS AND SETS
MINI STICK II MICRO INTRODUCER KIT (5 UNITS PER BOX)
Product Description UPN
3F 4F 5F 6F
Mini Stick II Micro Introducer Kit with Nitinol Guidewire w/ Radiopaque Tip H965459001 H965459011 H965459021
Includes: 7 cm peelable sheath dilator, 21G x 7 cm echogenic safety needle, 21G x 7 cm non-safety needle, 0.018” x 60 cm nitinol guidewire with radiopaque tip
Product Description UPN
3F 4F 5F 6F
Mini Stick II Micro Introducer Kit with Nitinol Guidewire w/ Stainless Steel Coil H965459181* H965459151 H965459161 H965459171
Includes: 7 cm peelable sheath dilator, 21G x 7 cm echogenic safety needle, #11 safety scalpel, 0.018” x 45 cm nitinol guidewire with stainless steel coil
*Includes: 5 cm peelable sheath dilator, 21G x 5 cm echogenic safety needle, #11 safety scalpel, 0.018” x 45 cm nitinol guidewire with stainless steel coil
S
V
 A
cc
e
ss
o
ri
e
s
46
Vascular Access Accessories • Ordering Guide
INTRODUCER KITS AND SETS (CONTINUED)
UPN Product Description Box Quantity
VAXCEL MINI STICK: PEELABLE DILATOR SETS
M001459841 5F Peelable Dilator Set (with SS/PD Guidewire) 10
M001459851 6F Peelable Dilator Set (with SS/PD Guidewire) 10
M001459891 4.5F Peelable Dilator Set (with NT/PD Guidewire) 10
M001459901 5F Peelable Dilator Set (with NT/PD Guidewire) 10
M001459911 6F Peelable Dilator Set (with NT/PD Guidewire) 10
Includes: Peelable dilator, 21G introducer needle, and 0.018” x 60cm floppy-tip guidewire
PASV VALVE MS (MODIFIED SELDINGER) INTRODUCER KITS
M001MS3K1 Catheter Introducer 3.5F x 5 cm – MS Kit 5
M001MS4K1 Catheter Introducer 4.5F x 5 cm – MS Kit 5
M001MS5K1 Catheter Introducer 5F x 5 cm – MS Kit 5
M001MS6K1 ATO - Catheter Introducer 6F x 5 cm – MS Kit 5
Includes: Peelable valved sheath dilator, 21G introducer needle, 0.018” x 30 cm SS guidewire, #11 scalpel
ULTRASOUND ACCESSORIES
UPN Product Description Box Quantity
NEEDLE GUIDE BRACKET
M001457100 Needle Guide Bracket for use with SonoSite L25 Series Transducers 1
Includes: Needle Guide Bracket
TRANSDUCER COVER KITS
M001457231 iLook Ultrasound Transducer Cover Kit (10.2 x 147 cm) 24
M001457251 iLook 21G Needle Guide/Transducer Cover Kit 24
Includes: Probe cover, ultrasound gel, rubber bands, needle guide
47
S
V
 A
cc
e
ss
o
ri
e
s